
Judge's Signatures

2012 Gasparilla Fall Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 13-14, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/13/2012 10:29:23 AM

Women / 2 / L2 S1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayliana Lightbody2013
Dinamo Brown's

9.150 9.625 9.3259.125 37.225
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hadley Futch2011
Dinamo Brown's

9.050 8.175 9.2258.900 35.350
3 8 5 2 2 

2 

Maya LaPoint2039
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.725 8.7509.200 35.275
9 2 1 4 3 

3 

Abril Benavente2038
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.400 8.8009.150 35.150
6T 3 2 3 4 

4 

Lola Roberts-House2016
Dinamo Brown's

8.800 8.250 8.5258.850 34.425
6T 5T 6 7 5 

5 

Casi Nicolas2055
Brandy Johnson's

9.125 8.200 8.6008.475 34.400
2 7 8 6 6 

6 

Cadence Sorensen2049
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.250 7.5508.550 33.250
4T 5T 7 9 7 

7 

Kylee Foster2051
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.375 8.0257.750 32.800
8 4 9 8 8 

8 

Aubrey Beahler2040
Orlando Metro

8.000 7.875 6.7507.400 30.025
11 9 10 11 9 

9 

Haven Birket2043
Orlando Metro

8.550 5.500 7.3007.250 28.600
10 10 11 10 10 

10 

Majestic Van Ingen2008
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.900 0.000 8.7008.925 26.525
4T 11 4 5 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 S1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Chung2004
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.950 9.200 9.0509.200 36.400
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Floyd2036
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.425 8.8758.800 35.350
1 5T 4 3 2 

2 

Kylie Kuiken2003
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.650 8.725 8.6009.075 35.050
8 2T 2 6 3 

3 

Maori Herring2045
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.725 8.3008.750 34.925
2 2T 5T 9T 4 

4 

Jersey Cuni2053
Brandy Johnson's

8.575 8.550 8.7509.000 34.875
9 4 3 4T 5 

5 

Cadence Zenkel2048
Orlando Metro

8.875 7.825 8.3008.675 33.675
6 9 7 9T 6 

6 

Mikella Krieger2002
Legacy - FL

8.500 7.500 8.5758.750 33.325
11 11 5T 7 7 

7 

Lilah Storch2031
Legacy - FL

8.900 7.375 8.9007.950 33.125
5 12 10 2 8 

8 

Mackenzie Hancock2056
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 7.550 8.4758.100 32.825
7 10 9 8 9 

9 

Haven Zenkel2047
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.100 7.5008.300 32.450
10 7 8 11 10 

10 

Frankie Muller2030
Legacy - FL

8.925 7.950 8.7506.700 32.325
4 8 12 4T 11 

11 

Julia Womack2017
Dinamo Brown's

8.350 8.425 6.5007.025 30.300
12 5T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 S1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Hostetler2068
Victory GTC

9.350 9.000 9.3509.350 37.050
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Robalino2075
Victory GTC

9.175 9.275 9.2009.150 36.800
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Avery Sauls2026
Legacy - FL

9.100 9.050 8.9759.325 36.450
4T 3 2 6 3 

3 

Sofia Ravndal2035
Legacy - FL

8.850 9.025 9.1009.000 35.975
8T 4 5 3 4 

4 

Emma Daniels2034
Legacy - FL

9.100 8.450 9.0259.175 35.750
4T 7 3 4T 5 

5 

Hayden Arnold2058
Victory GTC

8.750 9.100 9.0258.825 35.700
10 2 8 4T 6 

6 

Ava Pike2057
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.900 8.7008.900 35.350
8T 6 7 8 7 

7 

Morgan Cox2027
Legacy - FL

9.400 8.275 8.7258.300 34.700
1 8 10 7 8 

8 

Jadyn Graybill2044
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.000 8.0758.950 34.125
4T 10 6 11 9 

9 

Natalie Nesmith2054
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 7.825 8.3258.650 33.800
7 11 9 10 10 

10 

Kylie Pettit2066
Victory GTC

8.500 8.050 8.4008.275 33.225
11 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 S1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Peek2064
Victory GTC

9.000 9.350 9.5509.150 37.050
4T 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Kirsten Diem2071
Victory GTC

9.350 9.250 8.9259.450 36.975
1 2 1 4 2 

2 

Leah Gallers2069
Victory GTC

9.000 8.450 9.0759.425 35.950
4T 9 2 2 3 

3 

Jayden Justiniano2063
Victory GTC

8.900 8.800 8.8009.300 35.800
7* 6 3 7 4T

4T

Camila Castro2060
Victory GTC

8.900 8.900 8.8509.150 35.800
7* 4 5T 6 4T

4T

Abigail Kruep2070
Victory GTC

9.050 9.075 9.0008.350 35.475
3 3 10 3 6 

6 

Samantha Weiner2032
Legacy - FL

9.150 8.325 8.4009.275 35.150
2 10 4 9 7 

7 

Felicia Wetsman2007
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.700 8.850 8.9008.475 34.925
10 5 9 5 8 

8 

Jordan Burkey2033
Legacy - FL

8.800 8.600 8.1008.500 34.000
9 7T 8 11 9 

9 

Kayla Merkel2015
Dinamo Brown's

8.625 8.600 8.2508.100 33.575
11 7T 11 10 10 

10 

Olivia Bhavsar2041
Orlando Metro

9.000 6.250 8.4258.850 32.525
4T 12 7 8 11 

11 

Danielle Birket2042
Orlando Metro

8.400 6.500 7.4757.225 29.600
12 11 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2012 Gasparilla Fall Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 13-14, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/13/2012 10:29:45 AM

Women / 2 / L2 S1 grp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylan Digiacomo-rapp2061
Victory GTC

9.325 9.275 9.0009.225 36.825
2 1 2 4 1 

1 

Juliana Martino2074
Victory GTC

9.025 9.200 8.8508.900 35.975
5 2 8 6 2T

2T

Esther Desyatnik2001
Victory GTC

8.800 8.850 9.1509.175 35.975
12 3T 3 1T 2T

2T

Josie Pettit2067
Victory GTC

9.400 8.250 8.7259.250 35.625
1 9 1 7T 4 

4 

Nicole Horning2062
Victory GTC

9.000 8.550 8.9009.025 35.475
6T 5 7 5 5 

5 

Olivia Torres2009
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.900 8.850 9.1508.525 35.425
8T 3T 10 1T 6 

6 

Irina Kravtsova2072
Victory GTC

9.000 8.350 8.7259.100 35.175
6T 6 5 7T 7 

7 

Haylee Martin2014
Dinamo Brown's

8.900 8.300 8.4759.075 34.750
8T 7T 6 11 8 

8 

AbbyGrace Thomas2029
Legacy - FL

9.300 8.300 7.7008.650 33.950
3T 7T 9 12 9 

9 

Ava Sepanski2012
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.850 7.950 8.6258.250 33.675
10 10 11 9 10 

10 

Taylor Thompson2073
Victory GTC

9.300 7.800 8.5007.500 33.100
3T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Emma Smith2010
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.825 0.000 9.0759.150 27.050
11 12 4 3 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 2S 108.350 26.750 26.900 27.425 27.275
13 1 1

2 Dinamo Brown's 2S 107.925 27.100 26.650 27.100 27.075
21 2 2

3 Brandy Johnson's 2S 105.225 26.975 25.650 26.550 26.050
32 3 3
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC 2L 112.325 28.100 27.900 28.225 28.100
11 1 1

2 Legacy - FL 2L 109.400 27.850 26.675 27.775 27.100
22 2 2

3 Orlando Metro 2L 107.100 27.500 25.875 27.300 26.425
33 3 3
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